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2022-2023 Schedule of Holidays for Twelve (12) Month Personnel 

Administrators, Central Office Staff and Technology Personnel 
 

Monday July 4, 2022 Independence Day  

Monday September 5, 2022 Labor Day 

Monday September 26, 2022 Rosh Hashanah 

Wednesday October 5, 2022 Yom Kippur 

Thursday November 10, 2022 NJEA Convention 

Friday November 11, 2022 NJEA Convention 

Thursday November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday November 25, 2022 Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday December 26, 2022 Christmas Day – Observed 

Tuesday December 27, 2022 Board of Education Day (1) 

Wednesday December 28, 2022 Board of Education Day (2) 

Thursday December 29, 2022 Board of Education Day (3) 

Friday December 30, 2022 Board of Education Day (4) 

Monday January 2, 2023 New Year’s Day – Observed 

Monday January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday Observed 

Monday February 20, 2023 Presidents’ Day – Washington’s Birthday Obs. 

Friday April 7, 2023 Good Friday 

Monday April 10, 2023 Columbus Day – Observed 

Monday May 29, 2023 Memorial Day  

Friday June 16, 2023 Juneteenth 

Floating Holiday  Election Day – November 8, 2022 

Floating Holiday   Veteran’s Day – November 11, 2022 

Floating Holiday  Lincoln’s Birthday – February 12, 2023 
 
Early Dismissal (2:00 p.m. with half hour lunch - unless otherwise notified) 

- Friday, September 2, 2022 
- Wednesday, November 23, 2022 
- Friday, December 23, 2022 

 
Adopted:  3/29/2022, 8/30/2022 

 


